Game#

Tigres del Licey
(7-9)

G-P.Gray(1-2)
P-A.Abreu(0-4)

Tigres
G.Nufiez
M.Rojas Jr
A Alvarez
F.Mejia
V.Labrada
C.Adames
G.Conine
J.Lawlar
C.Bethancourt
E.Bonifacio

Totales

Ofensiva:

Team RISP:13-0

46

PR/DH

LF
SS

CF

2B C.Adames(4),G.Conine(1),

SB C.Adames(1),

HBP J.Lawlar(3),

Pitcheo:
Tigres
A.Abreu
D.Moreta
J.Martinez
J.Aro
Totales

Game Score: Albert Abreu 73; Oscar De La Cruz 70

Estadio Tetelo Vargas
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Euribiel Angeles

3-2,1C,0RBI.

LOB AVG
4 .343
3 .254
4 .333
2 .368
1 138
2 405
4 188
7 167
6 an
5 100

38 251

HR ERA
0 530
0  0.00
0 0.00
0 1350
o 3.65

Serie Regular

Estrellas
V.Brujan
RCand
E.Angeles
J.Lester
R.Nufiez
E.Rosario
R.Tapia
C.Montes
M.Sierra
C.Martinez

Totales

Ofensiva:

Team RISP:11-3
3B J.Lester(1),

10-Nov-2025
9 C
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Oscar De La Cruz

4.3331P,5 H,0 ER,2 BB,6 SO

POS AB [
RF 3 0
DH 4 0
2B 3 1
1B 4 0
1B 0 0
3B 3 o
LF 3 1
N 4 [0
CF 4 1
C 3 1

31 4

RBIR.Cano(1), J.Lester(10), M.Sierra(1),

HBP V.Brujan(1),

Pitcheo:
Estrellas
O.De La Cruz
JYan

P.Gray
T.Adcock

Totales
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BF: O.De La Cruz 22,J.Yan 2,P.Gray 7T.Adcock 8,
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133
.250
328
279
143
167
333
152
212
217
266

ERA
2.45
257
3.86
2.00

5.38

4

Estrellas Orientales
(8-10)



